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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES
(RSA 664)
September 12, 2006 - Primary Election

1, \(9@/65 Fi TQZ. 664?/7 /G'/ Chairperson, and I?Q/OQI/U{‘ @( %@PM

(print na (primt name) ¥

Treasurer of the m@:ﬁf‘/ \S'fﬂ/l/ F"/T‘Z@ER BLY roR SONATE
Committee, located at 65_8 U N =T ,#307, L‘CTCQ*ZIZ‘?', /W Ca3afe-34/L

(mailing address) ~ {town/city) < (state} (zip code)

report that the Committee has receipis or expenditures exceeding $500 for the primary election and do submit the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Report: *june 21 O August 23 y September 6  [J September 20 O

RECEIVED

Receipts: : \
1) Total of all receipts in this report 5 g/ / é[w

AUG 23 2006

2) Total of all receipts in previous reports 2
3} Total of all primary election receipts to date NEE\! HAMP%’“—“HE 3)

(Add iines 1 and 2) SECQE’:TARY OF STATE
Expenditures:
4) Total expenditures in this report 4 3 8 ﬂo (D
5} Total of expenditures in previous reports 5 5
6) Total of all primary election expenditures to date 6} 8
7) Balance if SURPLUS N S+ KO, E5 T G
8) Balance if DEFICIT 8) §-

L Aped )\O»oﬁ 8"
(’—— Signature of h@ N l Signature of Treasurer ¥

: *This refjort not required bY Political Committee of a Pelitical Party or by a Political Committee of a Candidate. RSA 664:6
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Secreiary of State's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
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PRIMARY ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Full Name of Contributor Post Office Address Amount of Date Agpregate® if contribution or aggregate contribution
{Alphabetical Order}) Contribution Received  Contributions is over $100 list
to Date Occupation and  Place of Business
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Total of receipts-nnitemized (325 or under) in this report $

=

*** Indicate to which election expenditure applies

PRIMARY ELECTION ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

Paid to Whom . Post Office Address Amount of Date of ***Primary/General  Nature of Expenditure
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*List occupation and place of business if total exceeds $100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6



COACH JIM FITZGERALD FOR SENATE, 2006

Aggregate the Vote, PAC. P.O.Box 1415, Concord, 03302 $ 250. 8/21 Politics

Anonymous somewhere $ 50. 8/21 who knows!

Audley, Samuel S. 11 Vaughn Rd.,Bow, 03304. 500. Retired

Baillargeon, Michael & Karen, 11 Michael Bennett Rd. Brentwood,03833 $1,000. 6/30 Retired

Beyer, Henry, 126 Bears Nest Rd.,Moultonboro, 03105 $ 500. 7/25 Bank Meredith, etc.
Bisson, Michael 43 McGrath St. Laconia, 03246 50. 8/21 Car Sales, Laconia
Blouin Steel, 140 Tilton Rd. Northfield, 03276 $ 500. 8/15 Manufacturer, Tilton
Boothbay, Christopher 22 Quimby Rd. Meredith, 03253, $ 200. 8/12 Sales, Meredith
Bouley Associate, 6 Dixon Ave. Concord, 03301. $ 200. 6/12 Lobbyists Concord
Calvert, Alice Z. 80 New Durham Rd.,Alten,. «»iyco $ 100. 8/11 Nurse Alton
Cantin, Eddie & Mary Lu, 1 Aspen Circle, Gilford, 03249 $ 200. 6/26 Car Sales, Laconia
Clausen, Frederick, P.Q.Box 5321, Weirs Beach, 03247-5321 $ 100. 8/18 Motel Owner, Laconia
Clow Bruce & Elizabeth, 2761 Lake Shore Rd.,#30, Gilford, 24" % 500. 8/3 Retired

Crane, William, Terrace Rd. Gilford, 03249 $ 500. B8/i8 Construction, Laconia
Dahlheimer, John C. 10 Elizabeth Terrace, Laconia, 03246 $ 100. B8/18 Engineer, Laconia
Daigneault, Philip. ‘ 87 Morningside Drive, Laconia, < '324¢ $ 100. 7/28 County Commisgsioner,
Dickinson, Greg P.O.Box'7262. Gilford, 03247. $ S500. 8/i5 Retired

Dirubbo, fames, 184 Hickory Stick Lame, Laconia, 03246~ $ 250. 8/18 Accountant, Laconia
Dyer, Rodner & Gail 268 Morrill 8t., Gilford, 03249-6422 $ 250. 8/18 Attorney, Laconia
Bastman Hill Enterprises,Inc. 516 Steele Rill Road, Sanbornton, 03269 $1,000. 3/18 Resort, Sanbornton.
Ferruolo, Anthony, P.O.Box 7353, Gilford, 03247-7353 $ 100. B8/18 Retired

Fitzgerald, James, & Jeannine, 47 QOpechee St., Laconia, 03246 $ 500. 8/15 State Rep. Concord
Flanders, Donald & Lorraine 19 Kensington Drive, Laconia 03246 $ 250. 8/11 Insurance, Laconia
Garfield, Tom, 307 Bean Hill Rd. Belmont, 03226 $ 200. 6/12 Banker, Laconia
Geige, John P. 28 Bowman St., Laconia, 03246 $ 150, B8/12 Attorney, Laconia
Haley Trust, Janet & david, 2 Natalie Way, Gilford, 03249 $1,000. 8/12 Trust

Hutchins, WBRBarren 31 Boathouse Rd., Laconia, 03246 $ 100. 8/18 Retired
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Joseph, Douglas,

Lakes Region Laundry,
LaPlante, Joseph,
Lipman, Henry,

Magonagle, John W. & Sandra
McCabe, Brian §.

McDevitt, John & Deborah,
Millham, Peter & Alida,
Miller Brewing Co.

Morrisey, Donald & Sandra,
Morrisey, Thomas & Joan,

N.H.Indspendent Pharmacy Ass'n,
N.H. Realtors, PAC

Parisi, John C.
Pike, Randolph
Pilliod Trust, Judith B.

Rice, Thomas,

Stafford, Carroil & Sandra
Stafford, Charles,

Stafford George C. & Sons,
Sullivan, Joseph, E.

Thompson Brad & Daryl
Thurston's Marina,

Veazey, John

Weeks, Stephen

Zimmerman, Christian E.&Debra
Zolla, William R. & Alice D.

11 Federal Hill Rd. Nashua, 03062,

41 Opechee St , Laconia, 03246

225 Hodgdon Rd., Northfield, «>3a7%
P.O.Box 1607, Laconia, 03247-1607

165 Potter Hill Rd., Gilford, 03249
137 Shaker Rd. Canterbury, 03224

13 Shore Rd, Gilford, 03249

426 Belkpap Mtn. Rd. Gilford, 03249

Concord, N. H., =k3i

300 Cherry Vvalley Rd., Gilford, 03249
170 Beiknap Point Road, Gilford, 03249

125 N. Main St., Concord, 03301
P.O.Box 550, Concord, 03302

70 Lake St. Laconia, (33246

3 East Gate Park Drive, Belmont,03220
504 Province R4. Belmont, 03220-3723

35 Beacon Hill Rd, Gilford, 03249

62 Pendleton Beach Rd., Laconia, 03246
159 Wentworth Cove Rd. lLaconia, 03246

231 Court St.,Laconia, 03246
P.O.Box 27,Hinsdale, 03451

20 Bickfor Rd. Gilford, 03249-7829
P.O.Box 5400, Weirs Beach 03247-5400

176 Fair St.Laconia, 03246
330 Court St ,Laconia, 03246

66 Blueberry Hill Lane, Gilford, 03249

3 Pond Rd. Derry, 03038

$ 150
$ 250
$ 50
$ 500,

$. 1o0.

$1,000,

$ 500.
$ 100,

$1,000.
50,

$ 100,

$1,000.

$ 500.

$ 75
$ 250

$1,000.

$1,000.

$ 500.
$ 200.
$ 500
$ 250
$ 200.
§ 100,

8/18

6/19
8/15
8/18

8/12
8s12
8/15
8/15
6/12
8/12
8/15

/25
&/21

8/12
8/15
8/11

6/15

7/25
7/25
8/18
8/11

8/18
8/18
6/19
8/18
8/18
8/18

Retired

Laundry, Laconia
Construction, Tilton
Hospital Execv. Laconia

Teaching Gilford
Construction, Tilton
Truck,. Manchester
Attorney, Laconia
Distributor

Retired

Retired

Lobbyists
Lobbyists

Resort Owner
Construction, Belmont
Trust

Retired

Retired
Cil Distributor
0il Distributor
Retired

Architect
Marina
Lumber Yard
Realtor
Retired
Retired
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